Bulbing Blind Rivet SUS   Head Type   Dome Head
  Material(Body/Mandrel)   Stainless Steel /  Stainless Steel
  Finish(Body/Mandrel)   Natural / Natural
*Dimensions in millimeters
Shear Tensile
BHBDSP-032074 HSSD 4070V 7.4 1.0~3.0
BHBDSP-032099 HSSD 4095V 9.9 3.0~4.5
BHBDSP-032121 HSSD 4117V 12.1 5.0~7.0
BHBDSP-040080 HSSD 5076V 8.0 1.0~3.0
BHBDSP-040104 HSSD 5110V 10.4 3.0~5.0
BHBDSP-040130 HSSD 5126V 13.0 5.0~7.0
BHBDSP-048106 HSSD 6103V 10.6 1.5~3.5
BHBDSP-048132 HSSD 6129V 13.2 3.5~6.0
BHBDSP-048162 HSSD 6159V 16.2 6.0~8.0
Body
Length
(L) Max
Grip